
S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

B.A. (S.F.) 

B.Com.(S.F.) 

CLASS 

B.Sc. Cormputer Science 

B.Sc. Statistics 

B.Com. (Honrs.) 

B.B.A.(1.B.) 
M.A. Hindi 

M.A. English 

M.A. Sociology 

M.A. Economics 

M.Sc. Botany 

M.Sc. Chemistry 

M.Sc. Physics 

M.Com. Applied 

M.Com. Pure 

B.P.Ed. 

M.Sc. Zoology 
M.Sc. Mathematics 

B.A. (Geography) 
B.A. (Psychology) 

BCA 

SHRI JAI NARAIN MISRA POST GRADUATE COLLEGE LUCKNOW 

Fees Structure ( Self Finance Course ) 

SEM. -| 

Rs. 8,075.00 

Rs. 10,500.00 

Rs. 13,500.00 

Rs. 11,555.00 

Rs. 23,800.00 

Rs. 27,800.00 

Rs. 7,575.00 

Rs. 10,550.00 

Rs. 10,550.00 

Rs. 10,550.00 

Rs. 15,050.00 

Rs. 15,050.00 

Rs. 15,050.00 

Rs. 16,000.00 

Rs. 16,000.00 

Rs. 23,500.00 

Rs. 15.050.00 

Rs. 13,550.00 

Rs. 2,500.00 
Rs. 2,000.00 
Rs. 28,000.00 

Session 2025-2026 

SEM. - || 

Rs. 5,600.00 

Rs. 7,600.00 

Rs. 6,100.00 

Rs. 5,600.00 

Rs. 22,800.00 

Rs. 26,800.00 

Rs. 6,525.00 

Rs. 9,550.00 

Rs. 9,550.00 

Rs. 9,550.00 

Rs. 14,050.00 

Rs. 14,050.00 

Rs. 14,050.00 

Rs. 15,000.00 

Rs. 15,000.00 

Rs. 22,500.00 

ForRecad 

Rs. 14,050.00 
Rs. 12.550.00 

Rs. 2,500.00 

Rs. 2,000.00 
Rs. 28,000.00 

SEM, - || 

Rs. 7,175.00 

Rs. 9,500.00 

Rs. 13,500.00 

Rs. 9,140.00 

Rs. 22,800.00 

Rs. 26,800.00 

Rs. 6,575.00 

Rs. 9,550.00 

New Courses 

Rs. 9,550.00 

Rs. 9,550.00 

Rs. 14,050.00 

Rs. 14,050.00 

Rs. 14,050.00 

Rs. 15,000.00 

Rs. 15,000.00 

Rs. 22,500.00 

SEM. -IV 

Rs. 5,700.00 

Rs. 7,700.00 

Rs. 6,200.00 

Rs. 5,700.00 

Rs. 22,800.00 

Rs. 26,800.00 

Rs. 6,525.00 

Rs. 9,550.00 

Rs. 9,550.00 

Rs. 9,550.00 

Rs. 14,050.00 

Rs. 14,050.00 

Rs. 14,050.00 

Rs. 15,000.00 

Rs. 15,000.00 

Rs. 22,500.00 

A 

SEM. - V 

Rs. 7,175.00 

Rs. 9,500.00 

Rs. 13,500.00 

Rs. 8,900.00 

Rs. 22,800.00 

Rs. 26,800.00 

SEM, - VI 

Rs. 5,700.00 

Rs. 7,700.00 

Rs. 6,200.00 

Rs. 5,700.00 

Rs. 22,800.00 

Rs. 26,800.00 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

