Neeraj single For Record unautr

			'' 0/	for Kee			
		SHRI JAI NARAIN	MISRA POST G	RADUATE COLL	EGE LUCKNOW		
		Fees	Structure (Sel	f Finance Cours	e )		
Session 2025-2026							
.No.	CLASS	SEM I	SEM II	SEM III	SEM IV	SEM V	SEM VI
1	B.A. (S.F.)	Rs. 8,075.00	Rs. 5,600.00	Rs. 7,175.00	Rs. 5,700.00	Rs. 7,175.00	Rs. 5,700.00
2	B.Com.(S.F.)	Rs. 10,500.00	Rs. 7,600.00	Rs. 9,500.00	Rs. 7,700.00	Rs. 9,500.00	Rs. 7,700.00
		Rs. 13,500.00	Rs. 6,100.00	Rs. 13,500.00	Rs. 6,200.00	Rs. 13,500.00	Rs. 6,200.00
3	B.Sc. Computer Science		Rs. 5,600.00	Rs. 9,140.00	Rs. 5,700.00	Rs. 8,900.00	Rs. 5,700.00
4	B.Sc. Statistics	Rs. 11,555.00		Rs. 22,800.00	Rs. 22,800.00	Rs. 22,800.00	Rs. 22,800.00
5	B.Com. (Honrs.)	Rs. 23,800.00	Rs. 22,800.00	,	Rs. 26,800.00	Rs. 26,800.00	Rs. 26,800.00
6	B.B.A.(I.B.)	Rs. 27,800.00	Rs. 26,800.00	Rs. 26,800.00		113. 20,000.00	1.5. 25/25
7	M.A. Hindi	Rs. 7,575.00	Rs. 6,525.00	Rs. 6,575.00	Rs. 6,525.00		
8	M.A. English	Rs. 10,550.00	Rs. 9,550.00	Rs. 9,550.00	Rs. 9,550.00		
9	M.A. Sociology	Rs. 10,550.00	Rs. 9,550.00	Rs. 9,550.00	Rs. 9,550.00		
10	M.A. Economics	Rs. 10,550.00	Rs. 9,550.00	Rs. 9,550.00	Rs. 9,550.00		
11	M.Sc. Botany	Rs. 15,050.00	Rs. 14,050.00	Rs. 14,050.00	Rs. 14,050.00		
12	M.Sc. Chemistry	Rs. 15,050.00	Rs. 14,050.00	Rs. 14,050.00	Rs. 14,050.00		
	M.Sc. Physics	Rs. 15,050.00	Rs. 14,050.00	Rs. 14,050.00	Rs. 14,050.00		
13		Rs. 16,000.00	Rs. 15,000.00	Rs. 15,000.00	Rs. 15,000.00		
14	M.Com. Applied		Rs. 15,000.00	Rs. 15,000.00	Rs. 15,000.00		
15	M.Com. Pure	Rs. 16,000.00			Rs. 22,500.00		
16	B.P.Ed.	Rs. 23,500.00	Rs. 22,500.00	Rs. 22,500.00	NS. 22,300.00		
				v Courses			
17		Rs. 15.050.00	Rs. 14,050.00				
18	M.Sc. Mathematics	Rs. 13,550.00	Rs. 12.550.00				
19	B.A. (Geography)	Rs. 2,500.00	Rs. 2,500.00				
20		Rs. 2,000.00	Rs. 2,000.00				112
21	BCA	Rs. 28,000.00	Rs. 28,000.00			1/	Ar .